Organisation

African Caribbean Heritage Association (ACHA)
All In Wallington

Attic Theatre Company

BedZed Residents Association

Beeches Yulefest

Cheam Chamber of Commerce- Cheam Christmas
Cheam Charter Fair

Coulsdon Athletic Youth Football Club
Creative Croydon (Sing Worcester Park)
EcolLocal

FMC Pop in Club

Friends of Beddington Park

Friends of Carshalton Park

Friends of Honeywood Museum

Friends of Poulters Park & Revesby Wood
Friends of Quarry Park

Friends of Rosehill Park

Friends of Seears Park & Perrets Field
Friends of St Nicholas Churchyard

Friends of Sutton Green

Hackbridge & Beddington Corner Neighbourhood Development Group
Jigsaw4U

Manor Park Friends Group

People Arise Now

Place At My Table

Roundshaw Community Network

Royal British Legion Belmont branch

Royal British Legion Worcester Park branch
Ruskin Drive Residents & Friends Association
Ruskin Road Repair Cafe

Springfield Church Roundshaw

St Helier Charitable Foundation

St Helier Music and Community Festival

Purpose

Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project

Date first payment Time period for

was awarded funds awarded

02/06/2023
02/06/2023
06/11/2023
05/06/2023
13/06/2023
14/11/2023
01/06/2023
16/11/2023
26/06/2023
02/06/2023
17/11/2023
16/06/2023
31/05/2023
09/11/2023
02/06/2023
01/06/2023
31/05/2023
06/11/2023
16/06/2023
31/05/2023
14/11/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
05/06/2023
14/11/2023
13/11/2023
06/11/2023
13/11/2023
06/11/2023
08/06/2023
13/11/2023
06/11/2023
01/06/2023

12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months

Department

issuing grant

Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources

Total funding

awarded
£1,099.00
£1,897.00
£995.00
£1,308.00
£4,000.00
£2,000.00
£4,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£4,024.00
£662.00
£130.00
£157.00
£1,000.00
£925.00
£270.00
£1,100.80
£244.00
£440.00
£1,000.00
£780.00
£2,000.00
£1,240.00
£1,000.00
£900.00
£1,000.00
£200.00
£480.00
£1,299.00
£960.00
£1,000.00
£880.00
£1,550.00



St Helier Parish CC

Stonecot Neighbourhood Watch

Successful Sutton Business Improvement District
Sutton African and Caribbean Cultural Organisation
Sutton Community Champions

Sutton Fair Trade Community Group

Sutton Film-makers

Sutton Mitra Mandal

Sutton New Town Community Festival

Sutton Older Hong Kongers Group

Sutton South Hello Club

Sutton Tamil Elders Group

Sutton United Foundation

Sutton Women's Centre

Wallington SDA Hub

Wandleside Residents Association

Belmont Allotment Association

Friends of Rosehill Parks

Sutton Neighbourhood Watch

Team Imagineers

Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Local Event/Project
Public Realm

Public Realm

Public Realm

Public Realm

16/06/2023
13/06/2023
20/06/2023
16/06/2023
25/07/2023
01/06/2023
11/07/2023
02/06/2023
16/06/2023
16/11/2023
13/06/2023
06/11/2023
06/11/2023
06/11/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
due 31.3.24
7th July 2023
Oth February 2024
due 31.3.24

12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources

£2,000.00
£100.00
£350.00
£1,500.00
£1,000.00
£60.00
£500.00
£2,000.00
£650.00
£987.50
£950.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,500.00
£2,812.00
£2,000.00
£250.00
£600.00
£9,000.00



